## Received Nov 15, 2023 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-230978 SUB Dec 18, 2023

r																
Tariff No.	9								4	Revise	ed Page No	. 35				
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)			Island Disposal Inc. G-00154 Island Disposal Inc.													
		<u>Item 240 (</u>								le						
			mpacted N Rates stat					name	er)							
Service Area	a:	Island County														
Permanent Service			Size or Type o													
Monthly Rent (if applicable)			1 Yard \$ 15.03		1.5 Yard \$ 15.49			ard 9.29		Yard \$	Yard \$	Yard \$	\$	_Yard		
First Pickup			\$ 15.03			(A)		9.29			\$	\$	\$			
Each Additional Pickup			\$ 25.41	<u> </u>		(A)		9.07	(A)		\$	\$	\$			
Special Pickups			\$	1.19		(,,)	\$		· ·	\$	\$	\$	\$			
Temporary			<u> </u>				!		,	,						
Initial Delivery			\$ 29.82		\$ 29.82		\$ 29	9.82		\$	\$	\$	\$			
Pickup Rate			\$ 28.67	(A)	\$ 40.77	(A)	\$ 53	3.43	(A)	\$	\$	\$	\$			
	Rent Per Calendar Day		\$ 0.50		\$ 0.51			0.64		\$	\$	\$	\$			
Rent Per	Month		\$ 15.24		\$ 15.49		\$ 19	9.29		\$	\$	\$	\$			
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4:	be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. lote 3: In addition to all other applicable charges, a charge of (see Item 150), assessed on a prorata basis, will be assessed if containers are filled past their visible full limit, container lids will not close due to overfilling, or if additional materials are placed on or near the containers.															
Accessorial	charges assessed (lic	ds, unlocking, unla	atching, etc	:.) <b>-</b> \$1.	14 per pi	ckup.										
Issued By:	Brian Vandenburg															
Issue Date:	November 15, 2023		/-						Ef	fective	Date:	January 1	, 2024			
			(Fo	or Ottic	ial Use O	niy)										
Docket No.	TG	Dat	te:				Ву:									